Name

Alayna Ruiz
Tiana Koontz
Franky Hanen
Krista Norton
Ellie Lewis
Brooke Barnes
Sarah Day
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Avery Davidson
Celia Teague
Zoe Yates

Josi Hettinga
Savannah Thoma
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Name

Claire Brennan
Sydnee Gendron
Nina Nickel
Janelle Delker
Chloe Lewis
Addie Atwood

10 Campbell Barrow
11 Katelyn Peterson
12 River Mahler

13 Jessi Mahler
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Remington Atwood

Varsity
Height
53"
52"
54"
6' 0"
6' 0"
57"
511"
5'8"
511"
511"
510"
56"
59"

Junior Varsity

Height

15 MacKenzie RegaladoTronsen

16 Emily Regalado-Tronsen

17 Jenna Monson
18 Jordan Land

Name

Gwen Kelley
Ava Teague
Carmen DelLapp
vy Rudd

Lora Deming
Morgan Diener
Sarah Ross
Erika Lilleberg
Michaela Moody
Morgan Walser
Mia Persons
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Annalee Magelsen
Kyla Kirschenmann

Frosh
Height
5' 4"
56"
56"
5 11"
56"
50"
52"
54"
6' 0"
58"
58"
59"
50"

5'5"
57"
52"
59"
56"
58"
58"
5'5"
58"
57"
54"
54"
6' 0"
59"

Position

Position
OH/OPP
S/OPP
L/DS
M/OH
S
OH
M
S
OH
OH/OPP
S
L/DS
M
OH/OPP

Position

MONROE BEARCATS
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Year
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

Year
9
10
11
10

10
11
10
10

11

10

11
9

Year
9
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Mati Bishop

Assistants

Joy Koontz
Haley McDonald
Craig Donovan

Juel Smith

Athletic Trainer
Martin Waldrip

Statistician
Laura Bryant

Lines

Tom Brennan
Wendy Seabrook

Announcer/Clock/Scoreboard

Brian Reed

Band Director
Lisa Ray

Cheer Advisor
Laira Bowles
Belynda LaPonsey

Superintendent
Dr. Fredrika Smith

Principal
Ed Crow

Asst Principal
Jeannette Siemers
Hugo Molina
Shannon Tarrach

Athletic Director
Jeannette Siemers

School Board Member

Nancy Truitt Pierce
Darcy Cheesman
Jim Langston
Jerry Martin
Shawn Anderson

Dean of Students
Dani Mundell

Athletic Secretary
Kathy Wallace

SELITEZ

TRAINING ACADEMY
202 N LEWIS ST. MONROE

Elite Nutrition.



